
COMPANY INFORMATION

Company Name

Booth Contact Name Booth Contact Direct E-mail

Booth Contact Direct Phone Line or Extension

Address

City State ZIP

Phone Number Fax Number

Web site

BOOTH INFORMATION
ADA Sponsor Rate  

$2,000 per 10' x 10' booth 

Number of Booths  

Total $  

SPONSORSHIP TYPE

UNBUNDLED ADVERTISING OPPORTUNITIES

Booth Preference
Please indicate your preferred booth 
number. Note: Booth space will be 
assigned in June 2019.

1st  

2nd  

3rd  

Payment Information
Total Due for Exhibit Space $ 

Total Due for Sponsorship  $ 

Balance Due  $ 

❍ Our check is enclosed
(made payable to ADA).

❍ Please charge this amount  $ 
to this credit card:

❍ AmEx                ❍ Visa      ❍ MC      ❍ Discover

Card Number

Expiration Date

Credit Card Billing Address (if different)

Name on Card (please print)

Signature 

Date 

Note: All monies paid for sponsorship 
and exhibit space to ADA are non- 
refundable and no refunds will be given 
on reduced or canceled space. Booth 
space cannot be reserved until payment 
is made in full.

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE:

Date Received  

Booth Number

Please complete all sections of this application. 

2019 AuDacity Conference 
November 14-16, 2019  |  National Harbor, Maryland 

Exhibit Contract & Sponsorship Agreement

ADA Non-Sponsor Rate  

$3,000 per 10’ x 10’ booth 

Number of Booths  

Total $  

❍ Key card advertisement:
$10,000, exclusive

❍ Lanyard advertisement:
$7,500, exclusive

❍ Name badge Inserts: $5,000,
exclusive

❍ Break signage: $3,000 each or
2 for $5,000, 6 available

❍ Hotel Room Drop: $2,500 +
hotel cost

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Authorized Signature                                                                    Date

❍ Folio inserts: $2,000,
10 available

❍ Listed in the September,
October and November
AuDiogram, as an official
sponsor of AuDacity: $1,000.

❍ Listed in email campaigns
promoting AuDacity: $1,000

❍ Pre-conference mailing list
for one use (distributed by
ADA on behalf of
company): $1,000

❍ Three total social media
posts on the platform of
your choice: $1,000

With signature, the exhibiting company agrees to abide by the ADA Rules & Regulations to exhibit.



100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

700

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

800

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

ENTRANCE

GAYLORD NATIONAL RESORT & CONFERENCE CENTER
EXHIBIT HALL D




