2019 AuDacity Conference November 14-16, 2019 | National Harbor, Maryland

Exhibit Contract & Sponsorship Agreement

Please complete all sections of this application.

COMPANY INFORMATION

Command Introdunation	assigned in June 2019.					
Company Name	1st					
		2nd				
Booth Contact Name	Booth Conta	3rd				
Booth Contact Direct Phone Line of	or Extension					
			Payment Information			
Address			Total Due for Exhibit Space \$			
City	State	ZIP	Total Due for Sponsorship \$			
			Balance Due \$			
Phone Number	Fax Number	\square Our check is enclosed (made payable to ADA).				
Web site			☐ Please charge this amount \$ to this credit card:			
BOOTH INFORMATION			☐ AmEx ☐ Visa ☐ MC ☐ Discover			
ADA Sponsor Rate	ADA Non-Spo	onsor Rate	Card Number			
\$2,000 per 10' x 10' booth	\$3,000 per 10					
Number of Booths	Number of B	Expiration Date				
Total \$	Total \$		Credit Card Billing Address (if different)			
SPONSORSHIP TYPE			Name on Card (please print)			
			Signature			
UNBUNDLED ADVERTISIN	IG OPPORTUNITIES		Date			
☐ Key card advertisement: \$10,000, exclusive ☐ Lanyard advertisement: \$7,500, exclusive ☐ Name badge Inserts: \$5,000, exclusive ☐ Break signage: \$3,000 each or 2 for \$5,000, 6 available ☐ Hotel Room Drop: \$2,500 + hotel cost AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE	10 available ☐ Listed in the September, October and November AuDiogram, as an official sponsor of AuDacity: \$1,000. ☐ Listed in email campaigns promoting AuDacity: \$1,000	☐ Pre-conference mailing list for one use (distributed by ADA on behalf of company): \$1,000 ☐ Three total social media posts on the platform of your choice: \$1,000	Note: All monies paid for sponsorship and exhibit space to ADA are non-refundable and no refunds will be given on reduced or canceled space. Booth space cannot be reserved until payment is made in full. DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE: Date Received			
Authorized Signature	Date		Booth Number			
Authorized Signature With signature, the exhibiting company	Date y agrees to abide by the ADA Rules &	Regulations to exhibit.	Booth Number			

Booth Preference

Please indicate your preferred booth number. Note: Booth space will be

GAYLORD NATIONAL RESORT & CONFERENCE CENTEREXHIBIT HALL D

107		207	307		407	507		607	707		807
106		206	306		406	506		606	706		806
105		205	305		405	505		605	705		805
104		204	304		404	504		604	704		804
103		203	303		403	503		603	703		803
102		202	302		402	502		602	702		802
101		201	301		401	501		601	701		801
100		200	300		400	500		600	700		800
•	*	*	-						*	-	*

ENTRANCE

